Campeonato Nacional Verdo - Natagdo Adaptada

A

Abrantes, 02 e 03 de Julho de 2022 ADAPTADA

Prova 18 Masc., 50m Costas Absoluto
02/07/2022 Startlist
RN S1 59:00.00 start

RN S2 1:19.55 PINA Joao Alexandre GESL S. Antonio Cavaleiros 06/05/2012
RN S3 59:00.00 start

RN S4 56.22 LOPES Nelson Jose CNCVG S. Antonio Cavaleiros 06/05/2012
SRN5 47.49 ROCHA Ivo Filipe FVCD Santa Maria da Feira 08/02/2020
RN S14 35.10 PATRICIO Rodrigo Oliveira FVCD Santa Maria da Feira 16/01/2022
RN S15 29.37 NEVES Tiago Correia CFB Algés 24/11/2019
RN S16 37.28 PINTO Filipe Cardoso CNLX Vila Franca de Xira 03/02/2018
RN S17 40.40 OLIVEIRA Daniel Mendo AO21 Coimbra 20/02/2022
RN S21 39.79 SANTOS Filipe Bjorcke POR Truro (CAN) 25/07/2018

S1 Esp S1:2:37.37; Sen S1:2:18.85 / S2 Esp S2: 2:15.24; Sen S2: 1:59.33 / S3 Esp S3: 2:03.13; Sen S3: 1:48.65 / S4 Esp S4: 1:35.57;
Sen S4: 1:24.33 | S5 Esp S5: 1:20.73; Sen S5: 1:11.23 / S14 Esp S14: 1:00.64; Sen S14:53.51 / S15 Esp S15: 49.93; Sen S15: 44.06 /
S16 Esp S16: 1:03.38; Sen S16:55.92 / S17 Esp S17: 1:21.33; Sen S17: 1:11.76 / S21 Esp S21: 1:07.64; Sen S21:59.69

Pista Nome Nadador
Série 1de 5

1

2 NEVES Tiago Correia
3 SANTOS Vitor Manuel
4 OLIVEIRA Luis Pires
5 PINTO Carlos Manuel

COUTINHO Duarte Salazar

0N O

Série 2de 5

1 ANDRADE Joao Barge

2 NASCIMENTO Luis Carlos

3 VENTURA Tiago Miguel

4 DUARTE Orlando Constancio
5 MOREIRA Ricardo Jorge

6 AMARAL Joao Costa

7 ANTUNES Joao Pedro

8 VIEIRA Micael Alexandre

Ano

97
97

%

06
06
99
89
01
95
87
07

NFed

125796
212342
204321
211226

213526

214789
212095
212341
207632
208706
147085
204258
210485

Classe

S15
S17
S17
S5

s4

S21
S5

S17
S14
S5

S14
S21
S14

Cod Exc

A12

A 35,12

3512+

A3512+

Clube

Belenenses
APPDACoimbra
Individual ANNP
Porto

Porto

Feira Viva

Porto
APPDACoimbra
Sporting de Aveiro
Porto

Sporting de Espinho
Lagoa AC

Alhandra

Tempo Inscr.Obs.

1:05.06
59.15
1:04.70

57.29
55.08
53.20
52.85
53.04
53.43
57.20
59.07
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Campeonato Nacional Verdo - Natagdo Adaptada "/

Abrantes, 02 e 03 de Julho de 2022 NATACAO ADAPTADA
Prova 18, Masc., 50m Costas
Série 3de 5
1 SILVA Alexandre Martins 99 153260 S21 Lagoa AC 51.34
2 NETO Claudio Fabiano 08 215246 S21 Sporting 50.45
3 OLIVEIRA Americo Manuel 08 212076 S17 Gondomar 47.80
4 RODRIGUES Francisco Simoes 06 213534 S17 Olhar 21 47.23
5 SA Bernardo Maximo 99 215748 S21 APPACDM Albergaria 47.74
6 VALENTIM Alberto Guedes 07 216603 S14 Porto 50.43
7 VIEIRA Jose Viscaya 07 141073 S17 AW Sporting de Aveiro 50.53
8 GUIMARAES Bruno Ricardo 94 206297 S17 ADADA Porto 52.60
Série 4de 5
1 SANTOS Tomas Aniceto 99 147091 S21 Feira Viva 45.97
2 ROCHA Ivo Filipe 90 131736 S5 Al2 Feira Viva 45.73
3 SILVA Bruno Miguel 93 203838 S17 Porto 45.20
4 CRUZ Diogo Rafael 03 204421 S14 Sporting de Espinho 44.93
5 FERNANDES Tiago Miguel 04 209694 S14 Sporting de Aveiro 44.98
6 LEAL Pedro Miguel 90 148293 S14 Vilacondense 45.35
7 TEIXEIRA Joao Meirinhos 96 148554 S14 Sporting de Aveiro 45.95
8 SANTOS Carlos Manuel 87 204283 S17 A APPDACoimbra 46.08
Série 5de 5
1 SANTOS Filipe Bjorcke 88 123823 S21 Lagoa AC 43.46
2 SILVA Andre Guimaraes 96 148288 S17 Porto 42.90
3 OLIVEIRA Daniel Mendo 05 202984 S17 Olhar 21 40.40
4 PONTE Andre Carreiro 92 25907 Sl14 Naval de Ponta Delgada 35.32
5 BELEZAS Ricardo Andrade 91 132918 S15 H Sporting 36.18
6 PEREIRA Vicente Barros 05 206921 S21 Sporting 40.54
7
8 MATOS Diogo Alexandre 99 132823 S21 Sporting 43.73
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